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LPG Carrier

PCTC and Ro-Ro

Bulk Carrier
o GCHOJE M
o= ESWV/ |
- Dimension: 380*65m 37H / 295*76m 17} Containership
- AMAHS2: 1,550,000DWT
« GICHHIE A (2 SICHHILRAIZ M) LNG Bunkering

L= ESpy
- Dimension: 380*65m 17 / 260*45m 171
- MAEsE: 480,000DWT

Platform Supply Vessel
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DOCKYARD
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DOCKYARD

(Index)

180 4 ===(Clarksons Index

160 -

140 -

120 R e
"M 14 "7 20 '23.11

70 1 =] PGC(40K)

60

50

40 T T T
"M "4 17 20 '23.11

50 ===M/R PC(51K)

45

40 -

35

30 ———
" "4 17 20 231

35 1

30

25

= Containership(1.7K)

T T T T

17 20 '23.11

ESREE)

YTD
Clarksons Index 133 138 131 123 125 130 130 126 154 162 1773 +94% | +15.1%
Bulkers(81K) 29.5 30.0 26.5 245 255 28.0 275 26.0 348 335 355 +6.0%| +2.0%
LPGC(40K) 50.0 52.5 50.5 48.0 46.5 47.0 47.0 440 54.0 575 66.0| +14.8% | +22.2%
M/R PC(51K) 348 36.8 355 325 338 36.5 358 340 41.0 435 475 +9.2% | +15.9%
Containership(1.7K) 26.0 27.0 25.0 21.8 225 26.0 26.0 23.0 28.0 29.0 295  +1.7% +54%

AI= : Clarksons
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Others

Z 12023 . 12 . 20 Clarksons Orderbook Data (25-55K DWT PC Tankers), £4=(CGT) 7|&
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(CHel - 2EkE)

70.00 ~

60.00 -

50.00 -

40.00 -

30.00 -

20.00 -

10.00
"11.01

19.01 '21.01 '23.01
=] PGC(40K cbm)

"13.01 "5.01 "17.01

= PC Tanker(51K DWT)

9’ 9 9, ‘22L|j
21 2 B
PC Tanker
@7~51K 365 358 340 410 435 470 +8.0%
dwt)
LPGC 470 470 440 540 575 660 +14.8%

(40K cbm)

S0l [H2t 202243 BRITISE] PCA 475 ZMI7E AIRHEL PO 475

(= (T2 $ / day)

30,000 -
25,000 +
20,000 -

15,000 -

10,000

11.01 1301 1501 1701 19.01 2101 23.01

MR Charter Rate =——LPGC(35K cbm) Charter Rate

MR 13120 14683 14440 12429 20570 26928 +31.0%
Tanker
LPGC
14526 19284 23,039 23138 24,035 26868 +11.8%
(35K cbm)
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Vietnam Shipbuilding Industry Group
$33,456,938

Dry Dock 27H (80K dwt / 400K dwt)
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2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 '22.3Q '23.2Q
OH=4 3,519 4,564 5,362 4,813 3,489 7,028 1,756 1,946 1,755
gdeol 294 210 268 242 46 140 22 72 29
% 8.4% 4.6% 5.0% 5.0% 1.3% 2.0% 1.3% 3.7% 1.7%
271019 198 167 176 161 -10 18 36 46 10
% 5.6% 3.7% 3.3% 3.3% -1.0% 0.3% 2.1% 2.4% 0%

- Dif=S4 e - ool (E19l: o 2)
7,028
5,362
4510 4,564 4813
3,519 3,489

1,946 1,755

1,409 16%

6 17 18 M9 20 21 22 231Q 232Q '233Q M6 M7 M8 M9 20 21 22 231Q '232Q 233Q
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